
Work hard, Play harder

The best access
From your hilltop perch just outside Maseru, the best 
of Lesotho’s capital and countr yside are at hand. Avani 
Lesotho Hotel & Casino has ever y thing you need to 
f lawlessly combine work and pleasure. Stay above 
the cit y with a private balcony offering sweeping 
landscape views. 

Refresh by the pool or hit the gym. When work is 
done, unwind at nearby restaurants and bars. Relax by 
the fireplace or tuck into authentic African delights.  
At Avani, every moment is effortless.

Hotsoma Bar

Home away from home

AvaniFit
Hang out in Hotsoma, our stylish, modern bar. Enjoy pre 
dinner drinks, a stiff cocktail or discover a new whisky and 
relax and unwind in ultimate comfort. This bar is next to the 
casino for your entertainment. 

In one of 158 rooms and suites in five different categories, 
it’s easy to rise and shine. Kick back on the mountain-top 
in tranquillity. Watch dawn burst across Maseru from 
your private balcony. Slide into a bathroom and order  
in-room dining, early or late. Avani Lesotho Hotel & 
Casino is about genuine comfort and peaceful moments. 
Make yourself at home.

• 14  Avani Superior Room
• 4  Avani Suites
• 2  Avani Presidential Suites
• 138 Avani Room

Total rooms – 158

Wellness of body and mind is at the core of everything we 
do. Take your fitness to the next level with state-of-the-art 
strength and cardio equipment. Unwind and feel fine in 
the sauna. Feel stress fade away and just focus on you

Lesotho  
Hotel & Casino



Hotels & Resorts

Sit down in style

Conference facilities

From intimate meetings to large-scale affairs, Avani 
Lesotho Hotel & Casino has got you covered. Our 
workspaces are flexible for small and large groups. 
Throw a poolside cocktail party or memorable 
celebration in a Bedouin tent.

Avani Lesotho Hotel & Casino 
Hilton Road, Maseru 100, Lesotho

T: +266 2224 3000
E: lesotho@avanihotels.com

AVANIHOTELS .COM

Pitso 1

Pitso 2

Pitso 1 & 2

Khanya

Senqu

Khotla

Senqu & Khotla

100

70

200

-

15

15

30

90

60

200

-

20

20

30

40

100

240

-

30

30

60

100

100

240

-

30

30

60

200

80

400

-

50

50

100

212.8

108.5

321.3

43.13

54.37

55.28

109.65

15.61

14.57

30.18

7.66

7.50

7.48

14.98

13.63

7.45

21.08

5.50

7.25

7.39

14.64

4.26

4.26

4.26

3

3

3

3

A modern escape
Avani Lesotho Hotel & Casino is within short 
driving and walking distance to various 
shopping centers. An on-site casino is 
available. The hotel is just a 30 minute drive to 
Moshoeshoe I International Airport.


