

Work hard, Play harder



The best access

From your hilltop perch just outside Maseru, the best of Lesotho's capital and countryside are at hand. Avani Lesotho Hotel & Casino has everything you need to flawlessly combine work and pleasure. Stay above the city with a private balcony offering sweeping landscape views.

Refresh by the pool or hit the gym. When work is done, unwind at nearby restaurants and bars. Relax by the fireplace or tuck into authentic African delights. At Avani, every moment is effortless.

Hotsoma Bar

Hang out in Hotsoma, our stylish, modern bar. Enjoy pre dinner drinks, a stiff cocktail or discover a new whisky and relax and unwind in ultimate comfort. This bar is next to the casino for your entertainment.

Home away from home

In one of 158 rooms and suites in five different categories, it's easy to rise and shine. Kick back on the mountain-top in tranquillity. Watch dawn burst across Maseru from your private balcony. Slide into a bathroom and order in-room dining, early or late. Avani Lesotho Hotel & Casino is about genuine comfort and peaceful moments. Make yourself at home.

- 14 Avani Superior Room
- 4 Avani Suites
- 2 Avani Presidential Suites
- 138 Avani Room

Total rooms - 158

AvaniFit

Wellness of body and mind is at the core of everything we do. Take your fitness to the next level with state-of-the-art strength and cardio equipment. Unwind and feel fine in the sauna. Feel stress fade away and just focus on you



Sit down in style

From intimate meetings to large-scale affairs, Avani Lesotho Hotel & Casino has got you covered. Our workspaces are flexible for small and large groups. Throw a poolside cocktail party or memorable celebration in a Bedouin tent.



Conference facilities

Meeting Rooms	Room Size (sqm)	Length	Width	Height	Seating Options				
					Classroom	U-Shape	Boardroom	Banquet	Cocktail
Pitso 1	212.8	15.61	13.63	4.26	100	90	40	100	200
Pitso 2	108.5	14.57	7.45	4.26	70	60	100	100	80
Pitso 1 & 2	321.3	30.18	21.08	4.26	200	200	240	240	400
Khanya	43.13	766	5.50	3	-	-	-	-	-
Senqu	54.37	750	725	3	15	20	30	30	50
Khotla	55.28	748	739	3	15	20	30	30	50
Senqu & Khotla	109.65	14.98	14.64	3	30	30	60	60	100

A modern escape

Avani Lesotho Hotel & Casino is within short driving and walking distance to various shopping centers. An on-site casino is available. The hotel is just a 30 minute drive to Moshoeshoe I International Airport.

Avani Lesotho Hotel & Casino Hilton Road, Maseru 100, Lesotho

T: +266 2224 3000 E: lesotho@avanihotels.com

AVANIHOTELS.COM